10:45

11:30

12:15

12:20

12:30

After meet

CCIW Diving Championship
Saturday, February 10, 2018
IWU Fort Natatorium

Schedule of Events

Boards open
Final dive sheets due

Boards close
Athletes meet with officials

Introductions
Senior recognition ceremony
Anthem

Meet starts

Women’s 1-meter and men’s 3-meter
20-minute break between events
Women’s 3-meter and men’s 1-meter

Awards for all events



