

CCIW Diving Championship Saturday, February 10, 2018 IWU Fort Natatorium

Schedule of Events

10:45	Boards open
11:30	Final dive sheets due
12:15	Boards close Athletes meet with officials
12:20	Introductions Senior recognition ceremony Anthem
12:30	Meet starts
	Women's 1-meter and men's 3-meter
	20-minute break between events
	Women's 3-meter and men's 1-meter
After meet	Awards for all events